
  

 

 

 

Brant Heritage Committee Meeting Schedule 2025 

 

Date Time Location 

Thursday, January 30, 2025 4:00 pm Council Chambers 

Thursday, March 6, 2025 

Thursday, April 3, 2025 

Thursday, May 1, 2025 

Thursday, June 5, 2025 

Thursday, July 3, 2025 

Thursday, September 4, 2025 

Thursday, October 2, 2025 

Thursday, November 6, 2025 

Thursday, December 5, 2025 

 


